Salmon Oscar en Croute

Fresh Atlantic salmon is topped with special crab meat,
fresh spinach and hand made Bearnaise sauce. All
wrapped in a premium puff pastry.

Allergens
Nl_ltl_'lthll Facts Wheat, Egg, Milk, Fish, Shellfish, Soy, Dairy, Contains
Serving size 1 Sulfites
Amount Per Serving 88
Calories Cooking Instructions
% Daily Values*

T°‘;'a£f;ed - ® j From frozen, on a parchment lined or well greased baking

Trans Fat 0g sheet, bake at 400 for 13 to 15 minutes
Cholesterol 0mg %
Sodium 0mg %
Total Carbohydrate Og 11 %

Dietary Fiber 0g 5 %

Total Sugars 0Og .

Includes 0g Added Sugars % Ingredlents

Protein Og % . .
Viamnpon T — Atlantic salmon, puff pastry (wheat flour, margarine (palm
Calcium Omg o % oil, grape seed oll, butter, water, soy, lecithin, salt, flavor,
::;? omo - 0 j glucose, nonfat dried milk, tocopherol, beta-carotene), crab

assium Om % . .
*The % Daily Valueg(DV) tells you how muchanutrienloina meat’ Bearnalse Sauce (egg’ bUtter’ tarragon’ Splce)’
St offood ot 2 delly it 2,000 cloisie spinach, parsley, liquid egg (whole egg, citric acid), spices

Product Specifications

Product # APP576
L x W X H (in) 16.5 X 9.25 X 3.625
Piece Weight 1oz
Case Count 100
Pack Size 2/50
Shelf Life 365 days

Paulen Foods LLC, 748 Donald Hollowell Parkway, Atlanta, GA 30318
paulsenfoods.com (404) 873-1804
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	Product Name: Salmon Oscar en Croute
	Product Description: Fresh Atlantic salmon is topped with special crab meat, fresh spinach and hand made Bearnaise sauce. All wrapped in a premium puff pastry.
	Serving Size: 1 
	Allergens: Wheat, Egg, Milk, Fish, Shellfish, Soy, Dairy, Contains Sulfites
	Calories: 88
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	Cooking Instructions: From frozen, on a parchment lined or well greased baking sheet, bake at 400 for 13 to 15 minutes
	Ingredients: Atlantic salmon, puff pastry (wheat flour, margarine (palm oil, grape seed oil, butter, water, soy, lecithin, salt, flavor, glucose, nonfat dried milk, tocopherol, beta-carotene), crab meat, Bearnaise sauce (egg, butter, tarragon, spice), spinach, parsley, liquid egg (whole egg, citric acid), spices
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	Product Specifications: Product #                                  APP576
L x W X H (in)        16.5 X 9.25 X 3.625
Piece Weight                                  1 oz
Case Count                                     100
Pack Size                                       2/50
Shelf Life                                 365 days



